

## R. Kelly, Toni Braxton, Maxwell Amongst Stellar Performers at San Diego Jazz Festival Memorial Day Weekend

World Class Resort Infused with World Class Artists' KEM, Raheem DeVaughn, Erykah Badu, & others Confirm BTWconcerts.com THE Premiere Festival Producers.

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, May 4, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- WHAT: 3rd Annual San Diego Jazz Festival

WHEN: Memorial Day Weekend May 22-24, 2015

WHERE: Omni La Costa Resort & Spa - 2100 Costa Del Mar Rd, Carlsbad, CA 92009

TICKETS: Ticket prices range from \$65 - \$1575 (varies based on # of days in attendance and seating area) Purchase Online:(weblink) <u>http://bit.ly/SanDiegoJazzFest</u> Please post <u>www.sandiegojazzfest.com</u> when listing

MEDIA: For Media Features, Interviews contact KimiRhochelle media@krprmedia.com For more info: Call 602-244-8444 or visit www.sandiegojazzfest.com



SAN DIEGO....THE SAN DIEGO JAZZ FESTIVAL IS BACK MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND AND WILL BE THE HOTTEST TICKET IN TOWN! 2015 Headliners include R. Kelly, Maxwell, Toni Braxton, Erykah Badu and Anthony Hamilton! Labeled as THE FESTIVAL OF FESTIVALS, the San Diego Jazz Festival has maintained TOP BILLING ACTS such as: Brian Culbertson, Charlie Wilson, Jill Scott, Ledisi, Shelia E, Jeffery Osborne, Euge Groove, Brian McKnight and many many others at previous festivals.

The San Diego Jazz Festival is produced by BTWconcerts.com, a company known for producing high-end entertainment at upscaled award winning resorts in the south west including Arizona, Las Vegas, San Diego and Cancun, Mexico.

Starting in Arizona, adding Las Vegas then finishing the touch with CA, producers have created genius strategies that have maintained their brand as: Sophistication, One of a Kind, A Sponsor's Dream, The Best of the Best, An Artist Must Perform, etc.

The San Diego Jazz Festival returns in its' 3rd year to the absolute gorgeous Omni La Costa Resort & Spa located

at 2100 Costa Del Mar Rd, Carlsbad, CA 92009 where guest can stay. The festival is once again brilliantly planned to take over Memorial Day Weekend with 3 days of festivities. The Fri., May 22, performance will consist of a melodic explosion of song from none other than R. Kelly, Daley and TEN29. Adding to the awesomeness, on Sat. May 23 is Maxwell, Toni Braxton, KEM, Raheem DeVaughn, Elan Trotman & Tim Bowman, Jazz in Pink ft. Gail Jhonson and Karen Briggs w/ special guest Jeanette Harris. It is only obvious that since the festival starts with a high, it MUST end at a higher level of entertainment; and that it does. Ending the festival on Sun. May 24 is Erykah Badu, Anthony Hamilton, SWV, Eric Benet, Eric Darius and DW3.

Tickets start at \$65 for single day tickets & \$195 for 3day tickets. Ticket prices range from high to low and are based on the number of days guests will attend and their seat of choice. And while repeat guests are familiar with the level of entertainment and overall finesse of the festival provided by BTWconcerts.com, they also are aware that the festivals do sell out of its limited seating sections and must act fast. Ticket prices, sections and maps are available online by going to <u>www.sandiegojazzfest.com</u> or charge by phone at 602-244-8444.

Media are invited to feature and interview various talents as well as to be credentialed for the event. All requests must be in writing on media outlet letterhead to KimiRhochelle, Entertainment Publicist at KRPR Media to media@krprmedia.com All media requests must be submitted by May 15th., 2015. Media credentialed will be notified on May 19th, 2015 with final media instructions.

ABOUT KRPRMEDIA: KRPR Media is THE SOUGHT AFTER ENTERTAINMENT FIRM specializing in PR, Entertainment, Branding, Advertising, Social Media Relations, Talent / Artist / Celebrity Relations, and all other solutions. <u>www.krprmedia.com</u>

kimirhochelle porter KRPR MEDIA 9095432978 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.